UEB1-70 SERIES
MINIATURE CIRCUIT BREAKER
FEATURES
•
•
• Mechanical switch for manual circuit disconnection.
• On/Off display indicator
• Performance unaffected by position mounting

10000 cycles
UEB1-70 SERIES
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
/ x
Amp Rating
05  5 A Salt Spray tested
10  10 A
15  15 A
20  20 A
25  25 A
30  30 A
35  35 A Custom Special Code40  40 A
45  45 A
50  50 A
60  60 A
Voltage Rating
Blank 120/240 VAC Mounting Type
H 240 VAC D DIN rail
Note: 1 Pole 120/240Vac only, S Surface-Flush          2 pole 120/240Vac or 240Vac,
          3 Pole 240Vac only
Terminal Type
1 1 Pole BB Box Terminal / Box Terminal
BQ Box Terminal / QC Terminal2 2 Pole
3 3 Pole
.4  .3
4/11/23
 1
6
Graphic PC
Line
Graphic PC
Rectangle
Graphic PC
Line
Graphic PC
Line
UEB1-70 SERIES
MINIATURE CIRCUIT BREAKER
SURFACE MOUNT / FLUSH  MOUNT OPTION
 WIRE BENDING
SPACE
64 MIN.WIRE BENDING SPACE
FOR 4 AWG 38 MIN.WIRE
BENDING SPACE FOR 14 AWG
2P1P
VISI-ON/OFF WINDOW:
SIMULTANEOUS OPENING OF ALL POLES TO HAVE THEGREEN
LIGHT ON AND CLOSING OF ALL POLES TO HAVE THE RED
LIGHT ON.
3P
4.4
 19  38  57
 15  34  53
 1
19
 6
9.
8
 1
7.
5
 1
7.
5
 6-32 UNC
4/11/23
 60.4
 27.9
 8  8
Metal
Bracket
 8 8
 27.9